
 



 

 

 



 

 

Indicateurs
Niveau le 

23/03

Variation sur 

un an glissant

Variation 

hebdomadaire

Prix du baril 

mexicain

Change 

MXN/EUR

Change 

MXN/USD

Bourse (IPC)

59,27

20,20

-3,84%

1,66%

-1,95%

0,89%

18,61

52 550,4 

points

-8,02%

-5,69 %

-43,31%

-9,42%



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
 

 
  



 

 

 
 



 

130,118 1 424,5 - 0,2 % - 8,1 % + 4,8 % + 2,1 % + 1,15 % 56,8 % + 8,5 % 11 % 

0,44 2,676 + 4,5 % -13,7 % + 16,3 % + 3,5 % + 1,9 % 76,3 % + 8 % 2,25 %

5,232 68,5 + 2,42 % - 4,05 % + 7,8 % + 3,81 % + 2,9 % 67,6 % + 9,5 % 9 % 

18,713 91,32 + 4 % - 1,76 % + 7,98 % + 3,41 % + 3,2 % 30,1 % + 8,04 % 4,5 %

10,294 30,6 + 2,65 % - 8,96 % + 12,5 % + 3,4 % + 3,54 % 47,6 % + 11 % 3 %

6,612 15,7 - 3,78 % - 1,8 % + 10,35 % + 4 % + 3 % 47 % + 10 % 7 %

6,551 31,9 + 2,44 % - 8,2 % + 10,3 % + 2,64 % + 1,7 % 82,6 % + 6 % n/a

12,065 20,2 - 1,68 % - 3,34 % - 1,80 % -1,2 % + 0,5 % 23,1 % + 31,5 % 10 %

2,743 16,1 + 0,97 % - 10,05 % + 4,6 % + 2,81 % + 3 % 86,2 % + 9,5 % 7 %

4,395 8 + 2,98 % - 17,95 % + 15,34 % + 7,52 % + 4 % 55,6 % + 4,4 % n/a

10,632 112,4 + 5,05 % - 6,72 % + 12,26 % + 5,25 % + 4,5 % 58,3 % + 6,9 % 8,5 %

11,2 22,7 - 0,2 % - 10,9 % + 1,3 %  3,2 %
   (EIU)

n/a 168 %
  (EIU)

+ 300 % n/a

Jamaïque

Panama

Républ ique 

Dominicaine

Cuba

Costa Rica

Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

Haïti

El  Salvador

Taux 

d'intérêt 

directeur

Mexique

Pays

 Population 

  (millions 

d'hab., 2022)

Pib réel  

(Mds USD, 

2022)

Croissance 

du PIB 2019

Croissance 

du PIB 2020

Croissance 

du PIB 2021

Prévision 

FMI 2022

Prévision 

FMI 2023

Dette 

publ ique 

(% PIB, 2022)

Inflation 

(e.o.p 

2022, FMI)

Bel ize



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 


